

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCRLMP.NO(s). 5945/2009 IN &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2008 in CRLA No. 347/1995 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AJAIB SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARSA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 27/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s)
Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPermission to file SLP is granted.
Issue notice.(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master