

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3280/2009

AJAIB SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 22/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.(N/P/)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.(N/P/)

The Court made the following

O R D E R

None appeared.

Stand over for two weeks.

(Shiveraj Kaur)
P.S. to Addl. Registrar

(Neelam Arora)
Court Master